MicroVantage™ MPA Series
Absolute-Rated (99.98%) Pleated Polypropylene Filter Cartridges
•Absolute-RatedBeta5000(99.98%)retentionefficiency
•5.6squarefeet(0.52m2)ofmediasurfaceareaper10”length
  -Highthroughputandparticleretention
  -Optimalperformanceandvalue
•100%polypropyleneconstructionofferswiderangeof
 chemicalcompatibility

Shelcomanufacturesafulllineoffilterhousings.Fromourruggedsinglecartridgehousingstoourheavydutymulti-cartridge
housings.Shelcoistheperfectchoiceforyourfiltrationsolutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: MPA0.2-10S4E)
Shelco Filters
100BradleyStreet
Middletown,CT06457USA
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
.00
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
IA
L
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
.07
.14
.21
.28
0
3.790
0 2
7.57
4
11.36
6
18.93
8
LPM
1
2
3
4
10 GPM
37.91
BAR PSI
20.0, 30.0,
40.0, 50.0 µm
3.0 µm
5.0 µm
 10.0 µm
1.0 µm
0.45 µm
0.2 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
Thischartrepresentstypicalwaterflowper10"cartridgelength.Thetestfluid
iswateratambienttemperature.Extrapolationformultipleelementstendstobe
linear,butasflowsincreasethePofthehousingbecomesmoreapparent
Filter Removal Efficiency
MPA 0.2 10 S4 E
PRODUCT CODE MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET / O-RING
MPA 0.2
0.45
1.0